Initial Print Date: 03/10
Table of Contents
Subject Page
E89 BMW Z4 sDrive35is . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Powertrain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Double-clutch Transmission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Exclusive Features . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
E92/E93 LCI 3 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

a new thick-rimmed M leather steering wheel with gearshift paddles (for the 7-speed
DTC sports automatic), an M driver’s footrest, and sport seats. Grey-faced instrument
dials feature the “sDrive35is” model designation.
BMW Z4 sDrive35is features
Further features inside the Z4 sDrive35is are the Anthracite-colored BMW Individual roof
lining, M door sill strips, floor mats with colored piping and the “sDrive35is” model desig-
nation, as well as M interior trim in Aluminum Carbon.
The new BMW 2011 3 Series Coupe and Convertible LCI, include outstanding style
updates for 328i and 335i models with a new engine for 335i. The 2011 3 Series
Coupe and Convertible models went on sale in the US market in the spring of 2010.
Each car’s essential attributes of rear-wheel drive (xDrive is only available on the Coupe),
near-perfect 50-50 weight distribution, remarkably precise steering, and skillfully engi-
neered suspension are fundamentally unchanged.
All-new is the N55 engine for the 335i model. This turbocharged, all-aluminum engine
features essentially the same “short block” and 3.0-liter displacement of its predecessor
(N54), but benefits from five additional years worth of development and refinement. This
is the first BMW engine to combine direct injection, single twin scroll turbocharger, dou-
ble VANOS and Valvetronic system (Valvetronic III). The result is an engine that is more
responsive, more fuel efficient and cleaner-running than its outstanding predecessor,
but still maintains the same 300 horsepower and 300 lb-ft of torque with a 7,000 rpm
redline.
The combination of lines flowing into one another elegantly emphasizes the vehicles’
performance potential. The shoulder line rises slightly but consistently from front to rear.
The character line flows in a long, stretched arch all the way from the front fender to the
new taillights. As the sill line was moved up slightly to the rear in a slow and gentle
curve. The fender flare around each rear wheel also serves to give the character line
extra tension in both an upward and outward direction.
Attractive new innovations at the front, side, and rear - integrated precisely into the
overall look of the car- give greater emphasis to the sportiness of both models. At the
same time, these modifications slightly extend the overhangs front and rear (now 1.14”
and 0.12” longer, respectively), which adds a sleeker and even more athletic
appearance.
10
E8x and E9x Model Year Updates
E92/E93 LCI 3 Series
11
E8x and E9x Model Year Updates
New Body Styling
Distinct features at the front of the vehicle:
• The new hood and front fascia project elegance.
• Distinctive new headlights with LED Corona Rings (daytime running lights),
LED turn signals and “Eyebrow” with LED accent..
• Larger, reshaped exterior mirrors with enhanced aerodynamics.
Distinct features at the rear of the vehicle:
• A new rear fascia that emphasizes the wide stance of the vehicle.
• New side skirt design underlines the sporty line of the Coupe and Convertible.
• Distinctive new taillights with two LED lit tubes, LED turn signals, and
LED brake lights.
• Reshaped rocker covers perfectly tie in with the rear fascia.
E92 LCI 2011
E92 2009
E92 LCI 2011 E92 2009